Square Trimming Potentiometer – 3386                 Suntan®
TSR-3386
玻 璃 釉 微 調 電 位 器
▓ 單圈的/金屬陶瓷/工業用/密封
▓ (Single Turn/ Cermet/ Industrial/ Sealed)
▓ 多種引線的安裝尺寸
▓ (Many Terminal Styles)
電氣特性 Electrical Characteristics

TSR-3386W
TSR-3386X
訂購指南  How to Order
                   TSR-3386 --- P --- 103 -- R
型號 Model
式樣 Style
阻值代碼 Resistance Code
 RoHS
電刷  WIPER 2(d)
順時針  CLOCKWISE
圖中公差 : 除注明外均為±0.25
Tolerance is ±0.25 if no identification
阻值代碼表
Standard Resistance table
Resistance(Ohms) Resistance Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
150 151
200 201
250 251
300 301
470 471
500 501
680 681
1,000 102
1,500 152